05 Mart 2015 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:15:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 FESTINALENTE(6)

2 HAKUNAMATATA)
3 SKYLANDER(3)

4 RAPIDISIMU(7)

5 RUH ADAV(9)

6 EXECUTIVE(1)

7 REDEYE(2)

8 LIDERTINAZ(5)

9 GRAND STAR(4)

Yas
S5yda

4yda
4yak
4yka
4yda
Byaa
Syaa
S5yda

7yda

Yans Sonuglan

1.)44.000 &
1)8.800 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KARABEYHAN (GB) - MASTERALAN

BOSPORUS (IRE) - DOUGHTY (USA)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - HAYAL VEYAL
DEHERE (USA) - BENEKLIKIZ
YONAGUSKA (USA) - ECELIN
BOSPORUS (IRE) - YAVRUKUS
EAGLEEYED (USA) - REDSFRNG
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - KIMASH (IRE)

KANEKO - FIRST TIVE AFFAIR (USA)

GANYAN(6) 2,15 4, 1. CIFTE(3/6) 41,45 b

Siklet
56

50
55
54
50
59
61
585

58,5

Handikap 17

2)17.600 ¢
2)3520¢

Jokey
H.KARATAS

MSAV
AC.INAN
S.OZEN
MCICEK
HAK.YILDIZ
AKURUNDUK
AGELIK

AKURSUN

Sahip
HIL. YONEY

IBR. BAGYAPAN
BAR. TUNTAS
H. ALI ATAVAN
BAY. TUNG

A ERK.YILMAZ
FEV. DOGAN
ISAPAMUK

ERH. DEMRCI

3.8.800 ¢
3.)1.760 ¢

Antrendrii
ASERBEST

SJISLETIR
AOVMEROGLU
F.KEMAHLIOGLU
MBULUT
H.DURMUS
Y.ARSLANCA
MAPAKEL

B.OZGUR

Derece

1.41.52

1.41.93

1.42.05

1.42.10

1.42.26

1.43.03

1.43.07

14344

1.44.90

izmir Hipdromu (28. Yans Giini)

1600 Kum
4)4400 ¢
4)880 ¢
Gny AGF St Fark
215 2264(1) 4 25Boy
10,25 322(8) 5 YarmBoy
1190 324(7) 9 Boyun
275 1899(2) 2
420 1326(4) 3
295 18.82(3) 8
725 5316) 6
420 1243(5) 1
19,30 209(9) 7

G Gk.

HP
86

76

96

86

75

100

96

91

91



